RIN/PMS/PRINTING/18-19/14, Dated: 12.12.2018 

1.   Name of the work:                         Sealed tenders in two parts are invited from eligible bidders 

for Printing of forms and registers for CMPDI, RI-IV, 

Nagpur. 

2.    Estimated Value: Rs. 84,540.00 (Rupees Eighty Four Thousand Five 

Hundred and Forty only).  

3.   Earnest Money:                                    NIL 

4.    Last date of submission of offers: Up to 03.00 PM on 26.12.2018. 

5.     Place of Submission of offers:           Office of the HOD (PMS) RI-IV, CMPDI, Nagpur.